
Sr. no Name of Creditor
Date of 
Receipt Amount Claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% voting 
share in 
CoC, if 
applicable

1 National Securities Depository Ltd. 22.07.24                7,91,659          7,85,875 
Depository 
Services No 0          5,784                            -   

2 Axis Trustee Services Ltd. 12.09.24                4,04,404          3,37,374 
Debenture 
Trustee No 0        67,030                            -   

2 Total              11,96,063        11,23,249 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00        72,814                            -   

Amount of claim 
under verification

Annexure - 8
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Primat Infrapower & Multiventures Pvt. Ltd. Date of Commencement of CIRP : 15th July 2024

List of Creditors as on 12.07.2025
List of Operational Creditors (other than  Workmen, Employees & Government dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
mutual dues 
that may be 

set off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 



Amount admitted as per the 
Invoices
Amount admitted as per the 
performa Invoices except GST 
Amount

Remarks, if any

Date of Commencement of CIRP : 15th July 2024


